Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Die scheene Perle

Mi
Do
Di
Do
Mi
Di
Mi
Do
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Di
Do
Do
Mi
Di
Mi
Do
Di
Di
Mi
Do

04.09.24
05.09.24
17.09.24
19.09.24
25.09.24
08.10.24
16.10.24
17.10.24
05.11.24
07.11.24
13.11.24
14.11.24
20.11.24
17.12.24
04.02.25
10.12.24
08.01.25
09.01.25
14.01.25
22.01.25
23.01.25
12.02.25
13.02.25
18.02.25
26.02.25
04.03.25
06.03.25
19.03.25
20.03.25
01.04.25
07.05.25
15.04.25
19.06.25
08.05.25
14.05.25
20.05.25
04.06.25
03.07.25
10.06.25
24.06.25
25.06.25
26.06.25

4B

4B

2A

4B

4B

2A

4B

4B

2A

4B

4B

4B

4B

2A

2A

2A

4B

4B

2A

4B

4B

4B

4B

2A

4B

2A

4B

4B

4B

2A

4B

2A

4B

4B

4B

2A

4B

4B

2A

2A

4B

4B

D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
DC Nordpfeile
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
DC Nordpfeile
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
DC Nordpfeile
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
D.C.zZylinder
DC Nordpfeile
DC Nordpfeile
DC Nordpfeile
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
DC Nordpfeile
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
DC Nordpfeile
D.C.Zylinder
DC Nordpfeile
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
DC Nordpfeile
D.C.Zylinder
DC Nordpfeile
DC Gremlins
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
DC Nordpfeile
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
DC Nordpfeile
DC Nordpfeile
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins

Die Feiglinge

DC Gliicksbarchen
Bullseye Dartclub
D.C.zZylinder

DC Rondo Girls
DC Bahrenfelder 2
Free Darts
BarCult
Hamburger

Free Darts

DC Live

Kiek mol 180
Scheene Dart
Monacooo

Die Fruhstlickswerfer
Begas Lions 2

Die Frauenversteher
Tunnel Devil's

Die Unvergesslichen
Mogli's
MuckeFuckers

DC Gliicksbarchen
110 Dezibel

Los Dartos

DC Gremlins

Dart Devils

Die Feiglinge
BarCult

DC Rondo Girls
Happy Dolphins
Kiek mol 180

50 Cent

DC Live

Scheene Dart
Tunnel Devil's
HAMBURG 53
MuckeFuckers

Die Frauenversteher
Crazy Angels

Die Schlimpfe
110 Dezibel
Mogli's

Stand: 15.01.2026

D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins

DC Nordpfeile


http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=2
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=2
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=3
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=3
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=4
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=5
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=6
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=6
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=7
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=7
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=8
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=8
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=9
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=9
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=10
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=11
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=12
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=12
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=13
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=14
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=14
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=16
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=16
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=17
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=18
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=19
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=19
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=20
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=20
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=21
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=22
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=23
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=24
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=25
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=26
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=27
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=28
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=28
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=29
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=2&spieltag=30
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=30
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=10&spieltag=30

