

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Die scheene Perle

Mi	04.09.24	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Die Feiglinge
Do	05.09.24	4B	DC Gremlins	-	DC Glücksbärchen
Di	17.09.24	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Bullseye Dartclub
Do	19.09.24	4B	DC Gremlins	-	D.C.Zylinder
Mi	25.09.24	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	DC Rondo Girls
Di	08.10.24	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	DC Bahrenfelder 2
Mi	16.10.24	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Free Darts
Do	17.10.24	4B	DC Gremlins	-	BarCult
Di	05.11.24	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Hamburger
Do	07.11.24	4B	DC Gremlins	-	Free Darts
Mi	13.11.24	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	DC Live
Do	14.11.24	4B	DC Gremlins	-	Kiek mol 180
Mi	20.11.24	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Scheene Dart
Di	17.12.24	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Monacooo
Di	04.02.25	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Die Frühstückswerfer
Di	10.12.24	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Begas Lions 2
Mi	08.01.25	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Die Frauenversteher
Do	09.01.25	4B	DC Gremlins	-	Tunnel Devil's
Di	14.01.25	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Die Unvergesslichen
Mi	22.01.25	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Mogli's
Do	23.01.25	4B	DC Gremlins	-	MuckeFuckers
Mi	12.02.25	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	DC Glücksbärchen
Do	13.02.25	4B	DC Gremlins	-	110 Dezibel
Di	18.02.25	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Los Dartos
Mi	26.02.25	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	DC Gremlins
Di	04.03.25	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Dart Devils
Do	06.03.25	4B	DC Gremlins	-	Die Feiglinge
Mi	19.03.25	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	BarCult
Do	20.03.25	4B	DC Gremlins	-	DC Rondo Girls
Di	01.04.25	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Happy Dolphins
Mi	07.05.25	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Kiek mol 180
Di	15.04.25	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	50 Cent
Do	19.06.25	4B	DC Gremlins	-	DC Live
Do	08.05.25	4B	DC Gremlins	-	Scheene Dart
Mi	14.05.25	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Tunnel Devil's
Di	20.05.25	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	HAMBURG 53
Mi	04.06.25	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	MuckeFuckers
Do	03.07.25	4B	DC Gremlins	-	Die Frauenversteher
Di	10.06.25	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Crazy Angels
Di	24.06.25	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Die Schlümpfe
Mi	25.06.25	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	110 Dezibel
Do	26.06.25	4B	DC Gremlins	-	Mogli's

Stand: 15.01.2026

D.C.Zylinder

DC Gremlins

DC Nordpfeile